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CopeBHOBaHusi N0 NnasaHuio MepBeHCcTBO "feTckoi Slurm Cnoumpn'3 atan

Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

AucTtaHuua 14

JeBoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

loa poxaexns 2011 - 2015

04.10.2024 - 12:39 Pesynbtatsl
Ouku: FINA 2023
Mecto log poxaeHus Bpema Ouku 50m 100m
loa poxaexus 2014 - 2015
1. TIEMCOBA, MonuHa 14  Kpaesas CLU r.KpacHosipck 1:16.54 282 1l 36.27 40.27
2. KYYKAPOBA, /lto60Bb 14  dnamuHro Hosocnbumpcek 1:16.67 281 1l 35.30 41.37
3. VIBAHOBA, AHHa 15 Kpaesas CLL r.KpacHospck 1:18.97 257 1l 36.96 42.01
4. MEJNIbHUKOBA, fapbs 14  CLUOP Uentp BBC 1:19.87 249 1woH 36.89 42.98
5. KAMEHEBA, KceHus 14 TAY O HCO "CLWIOP BBC" Cononnl:20.58 242 1ioH 38.16 42.42
6. [MKEMW/EBA, flamupa 15 MBYAO Cl "AxTtapb” 1:22.17 228 1woH 37.77 44.40
7. TAPACOBA, lNonuHa 14 YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1:22.41 226 1wH 38.13 44.28
8. TMMOXWHA, Bacunuca 14  Onumnuk-HoBoCMGUPCK 1:23.19 220 1iwoH 39.75 43.44
9. BAJNNIOBA, EBreHusi 14 Tomckasa O6nactHasa Ciop 1:23.24 219 1io0H 38.70 44.54
10. HMKNWAHOBA, AHactacusa 14  Kpaesas CLU r.KpacHospck 1:23.32 219 1wH 39.94 43.38
11. CbIPKMHA, Mupocnasa 14  MbBYAO CLW "AxTtaps” 1:23.67 216 1woH 39.58 44.09
12. WAMAPOBA, KceHuns 14  CLUOP LeHnTp BBC 1:23.83 215 1iwoH 38.11 45.72
13. KOJIECHUMKOBA, Bapsapa 15 OnvmMnunk-HoBocnbupck 1:24.29 211 1wH
14. CHUIMPEBA, Onusa 14 TAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHnl:24.33 211 1ioH 40.59 43.74
15. BEJNAKWHA, MonuHa 14 Tomckasa O6nactHasa Ciop 1:26.02 199 1ioH 41.28 44.74
16. KOLUEJEBA, lNonuHa 15 lay Ao Hco "Cwop Bsc" 1:29.15 179 1wH 40.05 49.10
17. JNIbBOBA, YnbsaHa 14  Tomckas ObnactHas CLUOP 1:29.30 178 1woH 43.22 46.08
18. NOBAHOBA, BepoHuka 14 MbBYAO CLW "AxTapb” 1:29.53 176 1liwoH 42.05 47.48
19. CTAHEBA, Cochus 14  YCLU BBC um.B.A.llleBenesa 1:31.41 166 1liwoH 43.34 48.07
20. OUIATOBA, Banepus 15 MBYAO CW "Axtapp” 1:32.39 160 1iwoH 43.23 49.16
21. BENAHWHA, AHHa 15 FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIX BUAoB cnoptl:32.83cnil58:k1toHbnacts 42.44 50.39
22. VIBAHOBA, Tamapa 14  Towmckasa O6nacTtHasa Clop 1:33.56 154 2iwoH 43.46 50.10
23. TIONYTrAPOBA, BapBapa 14  Tomckast O6nactHas CLLUOP 1:33.70 154 2woH 41.96 51.74
24. KOJIECHUKOBA, fapbs 15 YCU BBC um.B.A.llleBenesa 1:33.82 153 2io0H 43.99 49.83
25. KAPIEHKO, EkaTtepuHa 14  YCLU BBC um.B.A.lLleBenesa 1:34.46 150 2ioH 42.59 51.87
26. WVCAEBA, Maiis 14  YCLU BBC um.B.A.llleBenesa 1:35.35 146 2iwoH 44.16 51.19
27. CENE3HEBA, Anuca 14 Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:35.47 145 2i0H 45.34 50.13
28. OUNATOBA, Codms 14 Tomckass ObnactHass CLLOP 1:36.06 143 2ioH 43.77 52.29
29. UBEHTEP, Codms 14  Wkona nnasaHus Kposb 1:38.20 133 2ioH 45,91 52.29
30. TOHYAPEHKO, AHHa 15 YCU BBC um.B.A.llleBenesa 1:40.78 123 2ioH 45.24 55.54
31. WANOBANOBA, Cotms 15 Towmckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:41.52 121 2ioH 47.20 54.32
32. BOPOEBbEBA, EkaTepuHa 14  Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa CLuop 1:44.58 110 2iwoH 48.90 55.68
33. JINM, KceHuns 14 Tomckas ObnacTtHas Cliop 1:45.55 107 2toH 49.24 56.31
34. ABATYPOBA, AHactacus 14  YCU BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa 1:46.52 104 2ioH 49.97 56.55
35. XYPUHA, AHHa 15 Tomckasa O6nactHas CLLOP 1:47.81 101 2wH 49.00 58.81
36. CANAXYTANHOBA, AnvHa 14  Tomckas O6nactHas CLLUOP 1:48.21 100 2woH 49.51 58.70
37. XXAPKOBA, Bukrtopus 14  Towmckasa O6nacTtHasa CLUOP 1:48.83 98 2io0H 54.91 53.92
38. BAPJ/IAMOBA, BukTtopus 14  Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cliop 1:49.13 97 2iw0H 51.12 58.01
39. KA3APUHOBA, fapbs 15 Tomckass ObnactHass CLLOP 1:51.18 92 20H 53.00 58.18
40. CYBOPOBA, Ennsaseta 15 Tomckas ObnactHas CLUOP 1:53.47 86 3ioH 54.09 59.38
41. CABUHCKWX, fapbs 15  Onumnuk-HoBoCMGUPCK 1:56.23 80 3ioH 55.07 1:01.16
42. TIPNYNCNOBA, VpuHa 14  May fo Cw "Kegp" 1:56.94 79 3ioH 5456 1:02.38
43. MAHAHHWKOBA, Codhbs 15  Onumnuk-HoBocMGUPCK 1:58.81 75 3ioH 56.01 1:02.80
44, NOBPOBOJIbCKAA, Annca 15 Onumnnk-HoBocmbnpck 2:01.95 69 3H 55.36 1:06.59
45. TIOTEPAEBA, ApuHa 15 Tomckass ObnactHass CLLOP 2:05.92 63 3H 58.39 1:07.53
46. CYMAYEBA, Codms 14  Tomckast O6nactHas CLLUOP 2:10.52 57 3woH 58.79 1:11.73
DSQ HA3APOBA, Bapsapa 15 YCU BBC um.B.A.llleBenesa
DSQ TJIOTHNKOBA, fapuHa 15 YCU BBC um.B.A.lLleBenesa
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loa poxaexus 2011 - 2013

1.

ONO GO A~WN
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BOPUCOBA, Tancusa
LIBINMKNHA, AHHa
POOMNOHOBA, ExaTepuHa
HEMOMHAL WX, AneBTnHa
CABWVILIKAA, Anuca
CBUPUNHA, KceHnus
BACW/IbEBA, Bnaga
LLUErNOBUNTOBA, AneHa
KA3AHLEBA, TaTbsiHa
UYXOBA, Mapraputa
BVPKO, Bepa

OPJTIOBA, Mapus
UYJTIKOBA, KceHus
AHNLLEHKOBA, EBa
OMUTPUEHKO, Codusn
HWKO/bCKAA, OapnHa
AKOBEHKO, Cochus
MUNHYNHA, Tancusa
PABOBA, ApvHa
MOMYTAEBA, ApvHa
CONNIOAOBHUKOBA, 3nata
NAMNWUNHA, Tancus
KYMEPLUTOX, AHHa
KAPITMHA, Annca
TPYXNHA, YnbsiHa
NATINHA, MonnHa
CKMNOAH, Mapwusa
BNATOBA, EBa
CALOBCKAA, KceHus
KOBTYH, AneHa
BOJIKOBA, EBa
FONOBAHOBA, AHa
KAYAKOBA, Mapus
KNWLWWHA, Codins
MPOCBUPKNHA, Cocha
MONAABEL,, AHacTacus
KAAQYLWKWHA, Konua
KOHOAKOBA, Cothbs
METPOBA, Mapus
TbIPbIFAHOBA, KceHus
LUMPKYHOBA, AHHa
BAPCKAA, KceHus
JEVNHETA, Mapraputa
BWHOKYPLUEBA, AHacTacus
OOTAEBA, Hagexpa
KOJIECHVKOBA, Bapsapa
BENO3EPOBA, Annca
POXXKOBA, Ornbra
FTOPBYHOBA, Codbs
KOCTEHKO, EnnzaBeta
3bIPAHOBA, BukTopus
MAKEEBA, Bacunuca

12
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
13
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
13
11
13
12
13
11
13
11
12
11
13
13
13
11
13
13
11
13
12
11
13
13
13
13
12

lay Ao Hco "Cwop Bec" 1:02.33
MAYAO CLUOP UBBC n/6 lasypHbiinl:04.14

Konbuosckne Hagexapl 1:04.68
PEMWKC lNasntoyeHKo 1:04.96
Kpaeas CLLU r.KpacHospck 1:05.04

FAY 1O HCO "CLWWOP BBC" Cononunl:05.12

Tomckasa O6nactHas CLUOP 1:06.10
YCL, BBC um.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1:06.81
CLU "Bepack” 1:07.71
Maypno Cwop-Crync 1:09.34
Tomckas ObnacTtHaa CLUOP 1:09.84

FAY O HCO CLUOP BBC Yeckngos1:10.48
Tomckan ObnacTtHaa CLLUOP 1:10.70
Maygo Cwop-Crync 1:11.11
MAYZO CLIOP LIBBC n/6 la3ypHbIinl:11.83
Tomckan O6nactHaa CLUOP 1:12.06
FAY 0O HCO CLUOP BBC Yecknpgosl1:12.26

Tomckasa O6nactHasa Cop 1:13.58
lay Ao Hco "Cwop Bsc" 1:14.09
PEMWKC lNasntoyeHKo 1:14.33
Tomckasa ObnacTtHas Cliop 1:14.46
Tomckas ObnacTtHas CLUOP 1:14.50

FAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIX BUA0B cnoptl:15.23cnt298:klllk obnacte 35.76

MAY[AO CLUOP UBBC n/6 NNasypHbiinl:15.27

Tomckan ObnacTtHaa CLLUOP 1:15.36
YCL, BBC um.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1:15.60
CHEMpion swim 1:15.86
Tomckass O6nactHas Cwop 1:17.11
AcuHo 1:17.22
MBYAO CL "AxTaps"” 1:17.77
dnamuHro Hosocnbupck 1:18.28

FAY 0O HCO CLIOP BBC Yecknaos1:18.83

YCL, BBC um.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1:19.37
MBYO CLW "AxTapb” 1:19.86
CL "BepAack” 1:20.15
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1:20.24
AcvHo 1:20.37
Maygo Cwop-Crync 1:21.09
YCL, BBC um.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1.21.47
lay Ao Hco "Cwop Bsc" 1:21.48
Tomckasn ObnacTtHasa Cliop 1:21.92
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1:23.38
May Ao Cw "Kegp" 1:23.46
AHxepo-CyaxeHck AHOCLL Nel 1:23.78
MBYO CLW "AxTapb” 1:24.69
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa 1:26.79
LLkona nnasaHus Kposib 1:27.24
dnamuHro Hosocnéupck 1:28.22
MBYAO CL "AxTapb” 1:28.84
Tomckas ObnacTtHas Cliop 1:31.35
Tomckass O6nactHas Cwop 1:31.70
LLikona nnasaHus Kposb 1:32.55

523 | 29.87
480 I 30.76
468 |l 30.66
462 | 31.25
461 1 31.32
459 I 32.34
439 |l 31.62
425 1 32.86
408 I 33.05
380 I 33.81
372 1 33.76
362 | 32.86
359 I 34.32
352 i 35.05
342 1l 34.72
339 |l 33.97
336 |l 35.05
318 |l 36.19
311 1l 34.33
308 |l 35.31
307 36.06
306 34.98
297 1 35.87
296 il 35.97
293 il 35.78
290 1N 36.44
276 1l 36.09
275 1l 36.03
269 1l 35.90
264 1l 36.95
259 il 37.84
253 1woH 38.57
249 1woH 38.45
246 1ioH 37.59
245 1woH 38.30
244 1i0H 37.16
237 1ioH 37.49
234 1io0H 38.70
234 1ioH 36.90
230 1woH 37.55
218 1wH 39.93
218 1wH 39.62
215 1wH

208 1woH 40.22
194 1iwoH 40.39
191 1ioH 40.52
184 1iwoH 42.58
180 1woH 40.00
166 1wH 43.07
164 1woH 41.94
160 1toH 41.84

32.46
33.38
34.02
33.71
33.72
32.78
34.48
33.95
34.66
35.53
36.08
37.62
36.38
36.06
37.11
38.09
37.21
37.39
39.76
39.02
38.40
39.52
39.47
39.40
39.39
39.82
39.42
41.02
41.19
41.87
41.33
40.99
40.80
41.41
42.56
41.94
43.21
43.60
42.77
44.58
44.37
43.45
43.84

44.47
46.40
46.72
45.64
48.84
48.28
49.76
50.71
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Tomck, 3. - 5.10.2024

Onctanuusa 14, Neouku, 100m BonbHblid cTub, Fog poxaenunsa 2011 - 2013

MecTo

53. CAW, Cepadmma

54. KOIbINOBA, VpuHa

55. WABAHOBA, Ennzaseta
56. BANOELKAA, EkatepuHa
57. PABKOBA, Annca

58. LWAPKOBA, fapbs

59. TPYWWHA, Nunna

60. KABA, AnuHa

61. CEMEHOBA, KpuctuHa
62. BOBPOBA, lNMonnHa

lop, poxneHus

12
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
13
13

Tomckass O6nactHas Cwop
Tomckass O6nactHaa Cop
CHEMpion swim
CHEMpion swim

Tomckasa O6nactHasa Ciop
dnamuHro Hosocnbupck
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa
Maygo Cwop-Crync

MAY [0 CLL Mobepa

May Ao Cw "Kegp"

Bpewms

1:33.71
1:35.14
1:35.75
1:37.04
1:37.52
1:38.49
1:46.13
1:49.78
1:50.66
2:07.90

Oukn

154
147
144
138
136
132
106

95

93

60

2I0H
2I0H
210H
210H
210H
210H
2I0H
2I0H
210H
3I0H

50m

42.77
46.81
45.38
44.66
43.29
46.19
44.94
51.37
50.29
58.73

100m

50.94
48.33
50.37
52.38
54.23
52.30
1:01.19
58.41
1:00.37
1:09.17
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