





"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

14 , 100m 2011 - 2015

14 04.10.2024 - 12:39			, 100 m	2011 - 2015			
: FINA 2023	12:39						
. 1 11 11 12 22 2					50m	100m	
	2014 - 2015						
1.	,	14		1:16.54 282 III	36.27	40.27	
2.		14		1:16.67 281 III	35.30	41.37	
3.	,	15		1:18.97 257 III	36.96	42.01	
4.	,	14		1:19.87 249 1	36.89	42.98	
5.	,	14	n n	1:20.58 242 1	38.16	42.42	
6.	,	15	" "	1:22.17 228 1	37.77	44.40	
7.	,	14		1:22.41 226 1	38.13	44.28	
8.	,	14	-	1:23.19 220 1	39.75	43.44	
9.	,	14		1:23.24 219 1	38.70	44.54	
10.	,	14		1:23.32 219 1	39.94	43.38	
11.	,	14	" "	1:23.67 216 1	39.58	44.09	
12.	,	14		1:23.83 215 1	38.11	45.72	
13.	,	15	-	1:24.29 211 1			
14.	,	14	" "	1:24.33 211 1	40.59	43.74	
15.	,	14		1:26.02 199 1	41.28	44.74	
16.	,	15	" "	1:29.15 179 1	40.05	49.10	
17.	,	14		1:29.30 178 1	43.22	46.08	
18.	,	14	" "	1:29.53 176 1	42.05	47.48	
19.	,	14		1:31.41 166 1	43.34	48.07	
20.	,	15	" "	1:32.39 160 1	43.23	49.16	
21.	,	15		1:32.83 158 1	42.44	50.39	
22.	,	14		1:33.56 154 2	43.46	50.10	
23.	,	14		1:33.70 154 2	41.96	51.74	
24.	,	15		1:33.82 153 2	43.99	49.83	
25.	,	14		1:34.46 150 2	42.59	51.87	
26.	,	14		1:35.35 146 2	44.16	51.19	
27.	,	14		1:35.47 145 2	45.34	50.13	
28.	,	14		1:36.06 143 2	43.77	52.29	
29.	,	14		1:38.20 133 2	45.91	52.29	
30.	,	15		1:40.78 123 2	45.24	55.54	
31.	,	15		1:41.52 121 2	47.20	54.32	
32.	,	14		1:44.58 110 2	48.90	55.68	
33. ,		14		1:45.55 107 2	49.24	56.31	
34.	,	14		1:46.52 104 2	49.97	56.55	
35.	,	15		1:47.81 101 2	49.00	58.81	
36.	,	14		1:48.21 100 2	49.51	58.70	
37.	,	14		1:48.83 98 2	54.91	53.92	
38.	,	14		1:49.13 97 2	51.12	58.01	
39.	,	15		1:51.18 92 2	53.00	58.18	
40.	,	15		1:53.47 86 3	54.09	59.38	
41.	,	15 14	- " "	1:56.23 80 3	55.07	1:01.16	
42.	,	14	.	1:56.94 79 3	54.56 56.01	1:02.38	
43.	,	15 15	-	1:58.81 75 3	56.01	1:02.80	
44. 45	,	15 15	-	2:01.95 69 3	55.36	1:06.59	
45. 46	,	15 14		2:05.92 63 3	58.39	1:07.53	
46.	,	14		2:10.52 57 3	58.79	1:11.73	
DSQ	,	15 15					
DSQ	,	15					







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

, 3 5.10.2024									
	14, , 100	m							
	2011 - 2013								
1.	,	12	п	"		1:02.33	523 I	29.87	32.46
2.	,	12		/		1:04.14	480 II	30.76	33.38
3.	,	12				1:04.68	468 II	30.66	34.02
4.	,	11				1:04.96	462 II	31.25	33.71
5.	ÿ	11				1:05.04	461 II	31.32	33.72
6.	,	11	"	"		1:05.12	459 II	32.34	32.78
7.	,	11				1:06.10	439 II	31.62	34.48
8.	,	12				1:06.81	425 II	32.86	33.95
9. 10.	,	11 12	_			1:07.71 1:09.34	408 II 380 II	33.05 33.81	34.66 35.53
11.	,	12	_			1:09.84	372 II	33.76	36.08
12.	,	11				1:10.48	362 II	32.86	37.62
13.	,	12				1:10.70	359 II	34.32	36.38
14.	,	12	-			1:11.11	352 II	35.05	36.06
15.	,	13		/		1:11.83	342 III	34.72	37.11
16.	,	11				1:12.06	339 III	33.97	38.09
17.	,	12				1:12.26	336 III	35.05	37.21
18.	,	12				1:13.58	318 III	36.19	37.39
19.	,	12	"	"		1:14.09	311 III	34.33	39.76
20.	,	11				1:14.33	308 III	35.31	39.02
21.	,	12				1:14.46	307 III	36.06	38.40
22.	,	11				1:14.50	306 III	34.98	39.52
23.	,	11		,		1:15.23	298 III 297 III	35.76	39.47
24. 25.	,	12 11		/		1:15.27 1:15.36	297 III 296 III	35.87 35.97	39.40 39.39
26.	,	12				1:15.60	293 III	35.78	39.82
27.	,	12	CHEMpion swim			1:15.86	290 III	36.44	39.42
28.	,	13	•p			1:17.11	276 III	36.09	41.02
29.	,	11				1:17.22	275 III	36.03	41.19
30.	,	13	п	II .		1:17.77	269 III	35.90	41.87
31.	,	12				1:18.28	264 III	36.95	41.33
32.	,	13				1:18.83	259 III	37.84	40.99
33.	,	11				1:19.37	253 1	38.57	40.80
34.	,	13	" "	"		1:19.86	249 1	38.45	41.41
35.	,	11				1:20.15	246 1	37.59	42.56
36. 37.	,	12 11				1:20.24 1:20.37	245 1 244 1	38.30 37.16	41.94 43.21
37. 38.	,	13	_			1:21.09	237 1	37.10 37.49	43.60
39.	,	13				1:21.47	234 1	38.70	42.77
40.	,	13	"	"		1:21.48	234 1	36.90	44.58
41.	,	11				1:21.92	230 1	37.55	44.37
42.	,	13				1:23.38	218 1	39.93	43.45
43.	,	13	ıı ıı			1:23.46	218 1	39.62	43.84
44.	,	11		_	1	1:23.78	215 1		
45.	,	13	"	"		1:24.69	208 1	40.22	44.47
46.	,	12				1:26.79	194 1	40.39	46.40
47. 48.	,	11 13				1:27.24 1:28.22	191 1	40.52 42.58	46.72 45.64
46. 49.	,	13	"	"		1:28.84	184 1 180 1	42.58 40.00	45.64 48.84
49. 50.	,	13				1:31.35	166 1	43.07	48.28
51.	,	13				1:31.70	164 1	41.94	49.76
52.	,	12				1:32.55	160 1	41.84	50.71
	•					_			







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

- 5 10 2024

	14,	, 100m	,	2011 - 2013				
							50m	100m
53.	,	12		1:33.71	154	2	42.77	50.94
54.	,	13		1:35.14	147	2	46.81	48.33
55.	,	12	CHEMpion swim	1:35.75	144	2	45.38	50.37
56.	,	13	CHEMpion swim	1:37.04	138	2	44.66	52.38
57.	,	13	•	1:37.52	136	2	43.29	54.23
58.	,	12		1:38.49	132	2	46.19	52.30
59.	,	13		1:46.13	106	2	44.94	1:01.19
60.	,	13	-	1:49.78	95	2	51.37	58.41
61.	,	13		1:50.66	93	2	50.29	1:00.37
62.	,	13	" "	2:07.90	60	3	58.73	1:09.17